Knights Templar Eye Foundation, Inc.

Ways to Give Financial Support

Pleas	e mail this form	with your contribution to the address below.	
Name	of donor:		
Addre	ess:		
City:_		State:	Zip:
Phone Number:		Email:	
If don	or is a Sir Knigh	t give location:	
	State:	Commandery Name:	No
Pleas	e apply my dona	ation as follows: (Place an X in the appropriate box)	
	\$30.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$1,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$	Life Sponsor (For Sir Knights only) Associate Patron (Available to Foundations, Corporations, or Individuals) Patron (Available to Foundations, Corporations, or Individuals) Grand Commander's Club * Grand Master's Club * Golden Chalice (Available to Foundations, Corporations, or Individuals) ** Grand Master's Sword of Merit (Available to Foundations, Corporations, or In General Contribution	ndividuals) **
	-	rder enclosed (Payable to the Knights Templar Eye Foundation, Inc.) ny credit card: [_] Visa	
	_		
Credit Card Number Expiration Date			
Signa	ture		
		Memorial or In Honor Contributions please fill out the following:	
[_] In	Remembrance Name of Pers	[_] In Honor son:	
Pleas			
		State:	Zip:
	If a Commandery is to receive Remembrance or Honor credit please supply:		
	State:	Commandery Name:	No
	of the Grand C Master's Club.	r's Club and Grand Commander's Club may not be purchased in the name of any organization or the commander's Club may add to their donations until they reach a total of \$1,000 to receive may (As of 2/1/2015 once 25 Grand Master's Clubs are reached, a Sword of Merit will be award at the time of the initial gift, the donations may be applied to the Permanent Donor Fund.	nembership in the Grand

The Knights Templar Eye Foundation, Inc. welcomes gifts and Bequests as well as Gifts of Securities and Life Insurance. If you desire in planning your estate to make a gift to be used by The Knights Templar Eye Foundation, Inc. for its charitable programs, regardless of the form which your gift may take, the proper words to be used on any gift or check is "The Knights Templar Eye Foundation, Inc.

The Foundation is a tax-exempt Charitable Organization under Section 501(c) 3 of the Internal Revenue Code.

Please mail this form with your contribution to the address below.

The Knights Templar Eye Foundation, Inc.
P.O. Box 271118
Flower Mound TX 75027-1118
Phone: 214-888-0220 Fax: 214-888-0230
E-Mail: Manager@ktef.us
www.ktef.org